
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

62 

58 

228 

1 

72 

63 

16 

068 

817 

19 

180 

031 

75 

211 

8 

133 

46 

42 

351 

168 

49 

6 

Name 

Mark Klenin 

Dick Hunter 

Eric Foss 

Bruce Heersink 

Peter Chang 

Richard Bosco 

Donald Sweitzer 

Steve Jones 

Lisa Vaughn Lumley 

Brent Klenin 

Lee Matthews 

Alan Wolfe 

Buck Floyd 

Andy Price 

simon lumley 

Thomas Michael 

John Schanzenbach 

Brian Johns 

Burton Calvert 

Kelly Childress 

Tim Moore 

Jim Wimberley 

Class 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS5 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTSU 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

SpecE46 

GTS3 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

GTS2 

Best Tm 

1:52.119 

1:52.560 

1:53.612 

1:54.089 

1:54.325 

1:54.423 

1:54.573 

1:54.860 

1:55.658 

1:56.894 

1:58.343 

1:58.744 

1:58.927 

2:01.656 

2:02.108 

2:02.301 

2:03.873 

2:04.020 

2:04.383 

2:06.491 

2:16.154 

2:19.465 

Make/Model 

Porsche Cayman GTS 

BMW 325is 

BMW 323is 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

bmw m3 

BMW M3 

BMW E36 M3 

MINI Cooper S 

porsche  944 turbo s 

BMW 325is 

bmw m3 

BMW E36 

BMW 323i 

BMW 330i 

BMW E36 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325is 

BMW 325i 

M e m b e r  N u m b e r  

144892 

142874 

127298 

168703 

168582 

116974 

143112 

163382 

141147 

161677 

163721 

111993 

140064 

168606 

158882 

144721 

133826 

173294 

148402 

119715 

166486 

167082 

Sponsor 

Schom p Automotive/Invisable G lass/Premiere Copier 

Carbotech 

Texas Track Works 

US Canvas & Awning Corp 

Turbo Drill Industries / Scout Downhole 

none 

Greg Smith Racing 

ITRR/ Inc. 

DFW ELITE GROUP 

Clownshoe Motorsports 

Bavarian Body Works 

SLM Construction Services 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/18/2015 10:26:04 AM 

Event Director: Will Faules 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

TWS Fall Finale 

Autobahn - GTS 944 Spec 986 E30 

Sun Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 10:01:36 

Texas World Speedway 2.900 miles 

10/18/2015 10:00 

 Sunday

October 18, 2015


